XIV MEDIA MARATON LEON CIUDAD DE LEON, Le6n 07/04/2024

5 KM. Distancia: 5.000 m

Pto Dorsal
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3056
3158
3062
3024
3017
3002
3091
3061
3026
3016
3170
3007
3008
3019
3005
3179
3029
3054
3053
3155
3199
3063
3006
3197
3015
3090
3013
3014
3100
3114
3161
3116
3033
3001
3122
3010

Nombre

OSCAR BECERRIL ROMAN
OSCAR PINA CANAL

ALEX MUNNEKE LEELAND
ALBERTO GIL

MARIO RAMON TRIGAL

ANDER GARMON FERNANDEZ
JAIME CAMPELO MURNOZ
GABRIELA BENDER

PABLO FERNANDEZ DIAZ
VENTSISLAV PEKOV IVANOV
JOSE MARIA ROBLES GARRIDO
DANIEL MARTINEZ SANTAMARTA
DANIEL SIERRA DIAZ

ANTONIO JESUS GOMEZ BALSERA
ENRIQUE GARCIA COCA
MANUEL SANCHEZ PANIAGUA
HECTOR GONZALEZ MARTINEZ
BEATRIZ VILLORIA SUTIL
SUSANA SARMIENTO HONRADO
MANUEL PERALTA MARTINEZ
MARIO SANZ RINCON

GLORIA HERRERO GARCIA
CRISTOBAL GARCIA DIEZ

JAIME PENEDO ALBAN

JESUS MUNOZ GARCIA
ALBERTO CALVO GARCIA

JUAN JOSE PRIETO BARRIENTOS
NINA PRIETO FARELO

DANIEL FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ
JOSE ANGEL GAROZ SANJUAN
AARON PRIETO PENA

ALVARO GOMEZ

MOISES NOGALES NATAL
VIRGINIA AGUADO PEREZ

IVAN HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ
PAULA VAZQUEZ DiAZ

Sx

F-1

F-6

F-7

PtoCat
ABSM- 1
ABSM- 2
ABSM- 3
ABSM- 4
ABSM- 5
SUB18M- 1
ABSM- 6
ABSF- 1
ABSM- 7
ABSM- 8
ABSM- 9
SUB18M- 2
SUB18M- 3
ABSM- 10
SUB18M- 4
ABSM- 11
ABSM- 12
ABSF- 2
ABSF- 3
ABSM- 13
ABSM- 14
ABSF- 4
SUB18M- 5
ABSM- 15
ABSM- 16
ABSM- 17
ABSM- 18
ABSF- 5
ABSM- 19
ABSM- 20
ABSM- 21
ABSM- 22
ABSM- 23
SUB18F- 1
ABSM- 24
ABSF- 6

T_Oficial
00:16:14
00:16:15
00:16:31
00:17:15
00:17:22
00:17:38
00:18:12
00:18:33
00:18:39
00:19:02
00:19:06
00:19:54
00:20:00
00:20:07
00:20:18
00:21:16
00:21:21
00:21:25
00:21:28
00:21:43
00:22:19
00:22:29
00:22:31
00:22:38
00:22:47
00:23:02
00:23:22
00:23:22
00:23:33
00:23:52
00:23:58
00:24:04
00:24:37
00:24:41
00:24:43
00:24:43

RitmoKm T_Real

00:03:15
00:03:15
00:03:19
00:03:27
00:03:29
00:03:32
00:03:39
00:03:43
00:03:44
00:03:49
00:03:50
00:03:59
00:04:00
00:04:02
00:04:04
00:04:16
00:04:17
00:04:17
00:04:18
00:04:21
00:04:28
00:04:30
00:04:31
00:04:32
00:04:34
00:04:37
00:04:41
00:04:41
00:04:43
00:04:47
00:04:48
00:04:49
00:04:56
00:04:57
00:04:57
00:04:57

00:16:12
00:16:13
00:16:31
00:17:13
00:17:20
00:17:35
00:18:10
00:18:31
00:18:36
00:19:00
00:19:04
00:19:52
00:19:57
00:20:03
00:20:16
00:21:09
00:21:16
00:21:22
00:21:25
00:21:38
00:22:05
00:22:23
00:22:23
00:22:24
00:22:42
00:22:58
00:23:20
00:23:20
00:23:33
00:23:46
00:23:46
00:23:58
00:24:33
00:24:38
00:24:35
00:24:41

RitKkmReal Licencia

00:03:15
00:03:15
00:03:19
00:03:27
00:03:28
00:03:31
00:03:38
00:03:43
00:03:44
00:03:48
00:03:49
00:03:59
00:04:00
00:04:01
00:04:04
00:04:14
00:04:16
00:04:17
00:04:17
00:04:20
00:04:25
00:04:29
00:04:29
00:04:29
00:04:33
00:04:36
00:04:40
00:04:40
00:04:43
00:04:46
00:04:46
00:04:48
00:04:55
00:04:56
00:04:55
00:04:57

PA802
L430
L809

N
L-4706
L221

N

N
GA807
L417

2 222 2 2

71462530N
N
N
N

N

N
1100330
14821
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L327

Club
PUENTECILLAS PALENCIA

SPRINT LEON

CD TRIATLON PISUERGA - TRIPI
C.D.NEW RUNNERS

C.D.NEW RUNNERS

SPRINT LEON

CLUB ATLETISMO RIBADEO
C.D.NEW RUNNERS

CA DIVINA PASTORA CADIZ

CLUB MONTARNISMO SANABRIA
PARAMO RUNNERS
NUNCA CORRERAS SOLO

TRIATLON IMD SEGOVIA

C.D.GLOBEROS DE ALMAZAN

C.A. NEW RUNNERS
C.A. NEW RUNNERS

EL CORTE INGLES
C.D.NEW RUNNERS

AD CERNE

Localidad

AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
CREMENES

TINEO

VALLADOLID

SANTA MARIA DEL PARAMO
SANTA MARIA DEL PARAMO
LEON

PORTO ALEGRE

RIBADEO

VALENCIA DE DON JUAN
LEON

LEON

LEON

VALLADOLID

LEON

SAN ANDRES DEL RABANEDO
LEON

SANTA MARIA DEL PARAMO
BUSTILLO DEL PARAMO
ALBACETE

TUDELA DE DUERO

LEON

LEON

LEON

ALMAZAN

ARANDA DE DUERO

LEON

LEON

SAN ANDRES DEL RABANEDO
LEON

BURGOS

LEON

LEON

VILLAQUILAMBRE

LEON

MONTERROSO



37
38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

3159
3105
3128
3163
3119
3117
3104
3046
3042
3028
3201
3200
3040
3156
3083
3166
3022
3154
3152
3189
3059
3078
3094
3178
3096
3093
3021
3191
3162
3092
3165
3020
3082
3108
3145
3099
3118
3157
3173

DOLFO PIPA
DAVID FLORES CAJAMARCA
CARLOS LLAMAZARES REDONDO
IGNACIO QUINTANILLA MORALES
BEATRIZ GONZALEZ GONZALEZ
JESUS GONZALEZ ALONSO
MARCOS FERNANDEZ UNA
ALBERTO MORAN BAJO

ROBERTO JOSE GARCIA LOPEZ
JUAN ANTONIO LOPEZ GONZALEZ
EVA ARNAL BERNARDINO

DANIEL ARNAL VELASCO

DANIEL GARCIA GONZALEZ

SAUL PEREZ CASTRILLO

PILAR BLANCO GARCIA

EDUARDO RAMOS ZAMORA
BERNARDO CASAS PARAMIO
BERNARDO PARAMIO

FCO ANGEL PALOMARES RODRIGUEZ
SARA VEGA GOMEZ

JAVIER PLAZA SISQUES

BELE ATORRA

IGNACIO JOSE CELA MARTINEZ
EDUARDO ROY RAMIREZ
SANTIAGO D'ACCARDI BOTO
MIGUEL CASTILLA PELAEZ

OSCAR MENENDEZ LINDE

JOSE VILLA

LUIS JULIO PUMARADA RODRIGUEZ
OSCAR CANTON

LAURA RAMOS PEREZ

JOSE MARIA MARTINEZ BERDASCO
ALEJANDRO BENITO MARTINEZ
ANDREA GALVEZ SANCHEZ

PAULA MENENDEZ SUAREZ
ROBERTO DOMINGUEZ SANCHEZ
PATRICIA GONZALEZ DOMINGUEZ
PATRICIA PEREZ SUAREZ

JAVIER RODRIGUEZ BLANCO

F-8

F-9

F- 14
F-15

F- 16
F-17

ABSM- 25
ABSM- 26
ABSM- 27
ABSM- 28
ABSF-7
ABSM- 29
ABSM- 30
ABSM- 31
ABSM- 32
ABSM- 33
SUB18F- 2
ABSM- 34
ABSM- 35
ABSM- 36
ABSF- 8
ABSM- 37
ABSM- 38
ABSM- 39
ABSM- 40
ABSF-9
ABSM- 41
ABSF- 10
ABSM- 42
ABSM- 43
ABSM- 44
ABSM- 45
ABSM- 46
ABSM- 47
ABSM- 48
ABSM- 49
ABSF- 11
ABSM- 50
ABSM-51
ABSF- 12
ABSF-13
ABSM- 52
ABSF- 14
ABSF- 15
ABSM- 53

00:24:48
00:24:49
00:25:02
00:25:02
00:25:03
00:25:04
00:25:18
00:25:25
00:25:25
00:25:32
00:25:34
00:25:43
00:25:54
00:25:57
00:25:58
00:26:06
00:26:12
00:26:12
00:26:16
00:26:18
00:26:19
00:26:19
00:26:29
00:26:33
00:26:34
00:26:51
00:26:54
00:27:00
00:27:00
00:27:00
00:27:03
00:27:06
00:27:07
00:27:12
00:27:14
00:27:15
00:27:19
00:27:20
00:27:20

00:04:58
00:04:58
00:05:01
00:05:01
00:05:01
00:05:01
00:05:04
00:05:05
00:05:05
00:05:07
00:05:07
00:05:09
00:05:11
00:05:12
00:05:12
00:05:14
00:05:15
00:05:15
00:05:16
00:05:16
00:05:16
00:05:16
00:05:18
00:05:19
00:05:19
00:05:23
00:05:23
00:05:24
00:05:24
00:05:24
00:05:25
00:05:26
00:05:26
00:05:27
00:05:27
00:05:27
00:05:28
00:05:28
00:05:28

00:24:39
00:24:45
00:24:56
00:24:53
00:25:00
00:23:54
00:25:07
00:25:10
00:25:09
00:25:26
00:25:30
00:25:39
00:25:39
00:25:47
00:25:48
00:25:42
00:26:04
00:26:04
00:26:11
00:26:07
00:26:11
00:26:10
00:26:29
00:26:23
00:26:27
00:26:42
00:26:40
00:26:47
00:26:52
00:26:53
00:26:52
00:26:52
00:26:54
00:27:04
00:27:05
00:27:02
00:27:15
00:27:16
00:27:04

00:04:56
00:04:57
00:05:00
00:04:59
00:05:00
00:04:47
00:05:02
00:05:02
00:05:02
00:05:06
00:05:06
00:05:08
00:05:08
00:05:10
00:05:10
00:05:09
00:05:13
00:05:13
00:05:15
00:05:14
00:05:15
00:05:14
00:05:18
00:05:17
00:05:18
00:05:21
00:05:20
00:05:22
00:05:23
00:05:23
00:05:23
00:05:23
00:05:23
00:05:25
00:05:25
00:05:25
00:05:27
00:05:28
00:05:25
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MESA TEAM

MESA TEAM

CLUB CORRERASTURIAS

MESA TEAM

CASA DE ASTURIAS

SINDROME DE TAR

CANGAS TEAM

CANGAS TEAM

CASO

SAN ANDRES DEL RABANEDO
MADRID
VILLAQUILAMBRE
SAN ANDRES DEL RABANEDO
LEON
VILLAQUILAMBRE
LEON

LEON

GION

MADRID

MADRID

LEON

LEON

SALAMANCA

TRES CANTOS

LEON

LEON

MADRID

LEON

LEON

GION

SAN ANDRES DEL RABANEDO
LEON

LEON

GION

CANGAS DEL NARCEA
OVIEDO

LEON

LEON

MADRID

CANGAS DEL NARCEA
LEON

MADRID

OVIEDO

GUIJUELO

ROBLA (LA)

LA ROBLA

LEON



76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

3148
3004
3147
3084
3111
3074
3081
3086
3180
3177
3183
3192
3009
3110
3169
3101
3080
3115
3182
3103
3136
3097
3077
3085
3160
3196
3048
3045
3035
3037
3049
3058
3030
3121
3087
3174
3055
3023
3038

VANESSA MURES MIELGO

JULIO APARICIO FERNANDEZ
PEDRO MOTTA ALVAREZ

ANGEL BLANCO MORAN

VANESA GARCIA GIRALDEZ

LAURA AGUIRRE RODRIGUEZ
CAMINO BECERRO CASARES
CAROLINA BROCO FERNANDEZ
JUAN SANJURJO NEVES

ROCIO RODRIGUEZ MENENDEZ
AURELIA SILIFON

RAQUEL YAGUE ZAPICO

ASCEN CASEDA TERESA

MARIA GARCIA FERNANDEZ
HELENA RIDOCCI GUTIERREZ
SERGIO FERNANDEZ GUTIERREZ
TANIA BARREDO

SERGIO GIL ANDUJAR

MARIA SEVILLA HERNANDEZ
PABLO ANDRES FERNANDEZ RUIZ
ELIA MARINO

SARA DEL GANSO GONZALEZ
LORENA AMEZAGA RODRIGUEZ
SORAYA BRAGADO BAO

ELENA PRIETO ALARCIA

JOSE MANUEL HERMOSO DOMINGUEZ
ELISABETH RABANAL VARA

LUIS MIGUEL MESA GONZALEZ

M CARMEN CORDERO GONZALEZ
EVA MONCALIAN LOPEZ

JUAN VICENTE RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ
CHARO RAMOS

MARIA DEL CARMEN JARILLO RUIZ
INES GUTIERREZ GARCIA

RUBEN CABALLERO MAILLO
PAULA RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ
ANGEL AGUSTIN LLAMAZARES CUBRIA
ERASMO MENDEZ UGIDOS
ISMAEL ALVAREZ FERRERA

F-18

F-19
F-20
F-21
F-22

F-23
F-24
F-25
F-26
F-27
F-28

F-31
F-32
F-33
F-34
F- 35

F- 37
F- 38

F-39
F- 40
F-41

ABSF- 16
SUB18M- 6
ABSM- 54
ABSM- 55
ABSF- 17
ABSF- 18
ABSF-19
ABSF- 20
ABSM- 56
ABSF- 21
ABSF- 22
ABSF- 23
ABSF- 24
ABSF- 25
ABSF- 26
ABSM- 57
ABSF- 27
ABSM- 58
ABSF- 28
ABSM- 59
ABSF- 29
ABSF- 30
ABSF- 31
ABSF- 32
ABSF- 33
ABSM- 60
ABSF- 34
ABSM- 61
ABSF- 35
ABSF- 36
ABSM- 62
ABSF- 37
ABSF- 38
ABSF- 39
ABSM- 63
ABSF- 40
ABSM- 64
ABSM- 65
ABSM- 66

00:27:21
00:27:23
00:27:39
00:27:40
00:27:52
00:27:57
00:28:02
00:28:03
00:28:09
00:28:13
00:28:16
00:28:21
00:28:23
00:28:23
00:28:24
00:28:24
00:28:25
00:28:37
00:28:38
00:28:38
00:28:43
00:28:43
00:28:43
00:28:45
00:28:46
00:28:48
00:28:50
00:28:50
00:28:58
00:29:12
00:29:13
00:29:26
00:29:26
00:29:28
00:29:33
00:29:34
00:29:38
00:29:47
00:29:52

00:05:29
00:05:29
00:05:32
00:05:32
00:05:35
00:05:36
00:05:37
00:05:37
00:05:38
00:05:39
00:05:40
00:05:41
00:05:41
00:05:41
00:05:41
00:05:41
00:05:41
00:05:44
00:05:44
00:05:44
00:05:45
00:05:45
00:05:45
00:05:45
00:05:46
00:05:46
00:05:46
00:05:46
00:05:48
00:05:51
00:05:51
00:05:54
00:05:54
00:05:54
00:05:55
00:05:55
00:05:56
00:05:58
00:05:59

00:27:17
00:27:15
00:27:26
00:27:29
00:27:47
00:27:55
00:27:59
00:27:48
00:27:53
00:27:58
00:28:08
00:28:07
00:28:17
00:28:18
00:28:11
00:28:11
00:28:19
00:28:23
00:28:25
00:28:24
00:28:35
00:28:35
00:28:39
00:28:39
00:28:34
00:28:37
00:28:33
00:28:33
00:28:52
00:29:05
00:28:55
00:29:15
00:29:15
00:29:23
00:29:30
00:29:29
00:29:17
00:29:41
00:29:36

00:05:28
00:05:27
00:05:30
00:05:30
00:05:34
00:05:35
00:05:36
00:05:34
00:05:35
00:05:36
00:05:38
00:05:38
00:05:40
00:05:40
00:05:39
00:05:39
00:05:40
00:05:41
00:05:41
00:05:41
00:05:43
00:05:43
00:05:44
00:05:44
00:05:43
00:05:44
00:05:43
00:05:43
00:05:47
00:05:49
00:05:47
00:05:51
00:05:51
00:05:53
00:05:54
00:05:54
00:05:52
00:05:56
00:05:56
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2 22 222222222 2

360 RIOJA RUNNERS

MESA TEAM
MESA TEAM

LEON CORRE

LEON CORRE

MESA TEAM

RC RUNNING CLUB
DEPORTES MADRID RC

PUENTE VILLARENTE
CASA DE ASTURIAS
MESA TEAM

ASTORGA
LEON

LEON

LUGO

MUGARDOS

LEON

LEON

LEON

VEDRA

CACABELOS

LEON

LEON

CALAHORRA

LEON

LEON

LEON

CUBILLOS DEL SIL
VILLAQUILAMBRE
VILLAQUILAMBRE

SAN ANDRES DEL RABANEDO
LEON

SANTA MARIA DEL PARAMO
FRANCO (EL)

LEON

VALLADOLID

LEON

LEON

LEON

LEON

LEON

LA VIRGEN DEL CAMINO
MADRID

MADRID

LEON

VILLAQUILAMBRE

LEON

LEON

LEON

LEON



115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

3031
3032
3194
3186
3135
3195
3184
3164
3120
3146
3198
3112
3034
3149
3133
3132
3044
3027
3088
3072
3050
3126
3098
3018
3073
3167
3066
3068
3064
3144
3123
3181
3140
3043
3109
3011
3012
3065
3060

LUIS MIGUEL MARIN GALLAR
CARMEN MORALES CULEBRAS
PALOMA VILLAR CRESPO

JUDIT VARAS GONZALEZ
BLANCA MAMOLAR YUSTA
DIEGO GARCIA SANCHEZ

UXIA SOBRINO CASTRO

RAISA QUINONES CASTRO
ESTEFANIA GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ
LAURA MORENO CAMPOS
DAVID ESCORIZA ARCHELA
OSCAR GARCIA PINAN

RUTH GARCIA MARCOS

PAULA NOGUEIRA

SERGIO LOPEZ INIESTA

SILVIA LOPEZ INIESTA

AINHOA LOPEZ LORENZANA
FRANCISCO SOBRINO MOSQUERA
AMAYA CACERES FRESNO

YASIN ABSELAM KHALIFI
CLAUDIA SELLER TIJERA
BERNARDINO ISABEL ANDRES
JAVI DIEZ

MARIA DEL PILAR SANCHEZ QUIROS
CRISTINA AGUADO ESTEBAN
FLOR RAMOS ZAMORA

MARTA GARCIA DIEZ

BEATRIZ MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ
SALVA JUSTO DELGADO

ANGEL MAYOR GARCIA
SANDRA HIGUERAS MARTINEZ
SORAYA SANTOS ALIJA
COVADONGA MARTINEZ PEREZ
JENNIFER GONZALEZ GARCIA
ARMANDO GARCIA

INES MARIA FERNANDEZ GIL
PEPA GOMEZ

MARCO CASAL COSTAS

ROSA MARIA FLORES RAMIREZ

F-43
F- 44
F-45
F- 46

F-47
F-48
F-49
F-50

F-51
F- 52

F-53
F- 54

F-57
F- 58
F- 59
F- 60
F-61

F- 62
F- 63
F- 64
F- 65

F- 66
F- 67

ABSM- 67
ABSF- 41
ABSF- 42
ABSF-43
ABSF- 44
ABSM- 68
ABSF- 45
ABSF- 46
ABSF- 47
ABSF- 48
ABSM- 69
ABSM- 70
ABSF- 49
ABSF- 50
ABSM-71
ABSF- 51
ABSF- 52
ABSM- 72
ABSF- 53
ABSM-73
ABSF- 54
ABSM- 74
ABSM- 75
ABSF- 55
ABSF- 56
ABSF- 57
ABSF- 58
ABSF- 59
ABSM- 76
ABSM- 77
ABSF- 60
ABSF- 61
ABSF- 62
ABSF- 63
ABSM- 78
ABSF- 64
ABSF- 65
ABSM- 79
ABSF- 66

00:29:54
00:29:56
00:30:00
00:30:01
00:30:01
00:30:05
00:30:11
00:30:23
00:31:08
00:31:34
00:31:41
00:31:41
00:31:41
00:31:43
00:31:46
00:31:46
00:31:50
00:31:55
00:32:08
00:32:17
00:32:39
00:32:42
00:32:42
00:32:45
00:32:46
00:32:47
00:32:48
00:32:48
00:32:48
00:34:11
00:36:11
00:36:22
00:36:22
00:37:25
00:37:32
00:38:55
00:38:55
00:39:31
00:41:10

00:05:59
00:06:00
00:06:00
00:06:01
00:06:01
00:06:01
00:06:03
00:06:05
00:06:14
00:06:19
00:06:21
00:06:21
00:06:21
00:06:21
00:06:22
00:06:22
00:06:22
00:06:23
00:06:26
00:06:28
00:06:32
00:06:33
00:06:33
00:06:33
00:06:34
00:06:34
00:06:34
00:06:34
00:06:34
00:06:51
00:07:15
00:07:17
00:07:17
00:07:29
00:07:31
00:07:47
00:07:47
00:07:55
00:08:14

00:29:43
00:29:44
00:29:51
00:29:49
00:29:49
00:29:57
00:30:03
00:30:08
00:31:00
00:31:24
00:31:30
00:31:34
00:31:30
00:31:37
00:31:38
00:31:40
00:31:35
00:31:46
00:31:54
00:32:11
00:32:23
00:32:36
00:32:36
00:32:38
00:32:25
00:32:27
00:32:40
00:32:41
00:32:41
00:34:08
00:35:56
00:34:38
00:34:37
00:37:09
00:37:23
00:38:42
00:38:43
00:39:31
00:38:35

00:05:57
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00:05:59
00:05:58
00:05:58
00:06:00
00:06:01
00:06:02
00:06:12
00:06:17
00:06:18
00:06:19
00:06:18
00:06:20
00:06:20
00:06:20
00:06:19
00:06:22
00:06:23
00:06:27
00:06:29
00:06:32
00:06:32
00:06:32
00:06:29
00:06:30
00:06:32
00:06:33
00:06:33
00:06:50
00:07:12
00:06:56
00:06:56
00:07:26
00:07:29
00:07:45
00:07:45
00:07:55
00:07:43
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DEPORTES MADRID RC
DEPORTES MADRID RC

INSUDERS

MESA TEAM
CLUB ATLETISMO SADA

MESA TEAM

C.D.NEW RUNNERS

VETSICS
VETSICS
VETCICS

MESA TEAM

BURGOS CORRE
BURGOS CORRE
VETSICS

SPARTACUS GDL. MX.

MADRID
MADRID

BURGOS
BURGOS

CARBAJAL DE LA LEGUA
CAMPONARAYA

LEON

LEON

LEON

LEON

SARIEGOS

LEON

ALDEA DEL FRESNO
LEON

LEON

CARBAJAL DE LA LEGUA
LEON

FERROL

LEON

LEON

LEON

LEON

SAN SEBASTIAN DE LOS REYES

MADRID
LEON
SARIEGOS
REDONDELA
LEON
COSLADA
LEON

LEON

LEON

LEON

BURGOS
BURGOS

VIGO
GUADALAJARA



Publicada a las 13:16:30 del 07/04/2024



